S0135 - R02. (web)  20130520
Bi-directional Integrated TAP
Monitor Arrays
BTMA Series
Oplink’s Bi-directional Integrated Tap Monitor Array (BTMA) is assembled using individual Bi-
directional Integrated Tap Monitor (BTMS) to guarantee no optical or electrical cross-talk
among different channels. BTMS is a hybrid component that integrates a flat spectral response
of a thin-film tap with a high sensitivity PIN photodiode for power monitoring applications. The

Cathode Ch8
BTMA
Ordering Information
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
1) 4-ch BTMA 2) 8-ch BTMA 3) 10-ch BTMA
50
No. of Channal
4 channels= 04
8 channels= 08
10 channels= 10
Tap Ratio Bandwidth Package Type
Wavelength
Fiber Type
Fiber Length
0.5G= 05 Common Anode= 1
Common Cathode= 2
1310/1550= D
1310nm= 3
C+L band= E
SMF-28 250µm =1
SMF-28 w/ 900µm loose tube =2
SMF-28 ribbonized=3
0.5meter= H
1.0meter= 1
1.5meter= 5
2.0meter= 2
Connector
Type
None = 1
FC/PC=2
FC/SPC=3
FC/APC=4
SC/PC=5
SC/SPC=6
SC/APC=7
ST=8
LC=9
MU=A
2/98= 02
5/95= 05
10/90= 10
RoHS:
1. BTMA is RoHS 5 compliant (RoHS permitted Lead in solder exemption is applied).
2. Add “G” to the end of the above PN for RoHS 6 Requirement.
Note: Input and output ports are marked for testing purpose.